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Price
89.70 SEK

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

WKN:

-0.55% (-0.50)

SE0016074249
MILDEF

Nasdaq Stockholm

SEK
IT-Technology
Stock

314 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX

89.90 SEK (2)
90.00 SEK (1,329)
91.00 SEK

91.50 SEK

89.00 SEK

90.20 SEK
89.7585 SEK
71,718
6,437,303.35
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/14
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/23

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0016074249&ID_NOTATION=338737160
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0b93f6848b2e669228b9841fee2cfdd1ea31bbad8bea3fb5b24e242bcfb2124&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a50609703786bff54&time=1729471083&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d456cab8da6b39310e0e28e47202feb84d17833a84311a8a5319b117a2639931&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9a5b65ee84272f134&time=1729471083&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68ad0ab717cd827380fb22e921d8a845969c2d95fdf3d9738331cb2c71a2ea68&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=40e0e9ddfcef45ee8&time=1729471083&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69b20fb4e1ef2845dfb7c49cc7e1b2a4223bc740161f6c0b747c346eff1a9996&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=923ff70a8407c811d&time=1729471083&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6bf49f9f635ca24671d74ff5cbbca03465ce18460ffb63ff24683112d7ae6bb1&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=75ad51dfd00e8ecbe&time=1729471083&tool=RSC

MILDEF GROUP AB

Details
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

Price

89.70 SEK

Difference ©  -0.55%(-0.50)
General attributes
ISIN SE0016074249
Symbol MILDEF
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap 314 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 89.90 SEK (2)
Ask (Ask size) 90.00 SEK (1,329)
Open 91.00 SEK
High 91.50 SEK
Low 89.00 SEK
Close (prev. day) 90.20 SEK
VWAP 89.7585 SEK
Volume (pcs) 71,718
Trading volume 6,437,303.35
Number of trades 714
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +36.95% +23.90% +84.19%
Perf (abs.) +24.20 +17.30  +41.00
Beta 0.42 0.46 0.79
Volatility  43.28 53.84 55.19

ERSTE

Group

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)
Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:02 7.85 EUR 0.00
18
Nasdaq 2024/10/  18:00 89.70 SEK 6.44
Stockholm 18
Frankfurt 2024/10/ 08:11 7.86 EUR 0.00
18
Duesseldorf 2024/10/  19:31 7.79 EUR 0.00
18

91.64 SEK (80,518
86.31 SEK (118,087
75.81 SEK (93,741
71.31 SEK (93,621
95.60 SEK (2024/10/11
55.30 SEK (2024/04/26
95.60 SEK (2024/10/11
53.00 SEK (2023/10/26
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Number of
trades
1

714
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=338737160
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=348071607
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343126963
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451644846

MILDEF GROUP AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

mamilderF

Contact Details
MILDEF GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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